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25 augustus 2017
Sessie 3
Niveau 1

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

270 Rider 270 2:21.367 4  1 101,866 
232 Rider 232 2:29.492 6 8.125 2 8.125 96,336 
230 Rider 230 2:29.696 6 0.204 3 8.329 96,196 
218 Rider 218 2:29.765 5 0.069 4 8.398 96,155 
205 Rider 205 2:29.857 6 0.092 5 8.490 96,096 
211 Rider 211 2:29.863 6 0.006 6 8.496 96,096 
199 Rider 199 2:29.947 5 0.084 7 8.580 96,035 
212 Rider 212 2:30.801 5 0.854 8 9.434 95,495 
271 Rider 271 2:31.299 6 0.498 9 9.932 95,186 
266 Rider 266 2:31.458 4 0.159 10 10.091 95,084 
201 Rider 201 2:31.575 1 0.117 11 10.208 95,005 
222 Rider 222 2:32.109 5 0.534 12 10.742 94,675 
238 Rider 238 2:32.589 2 0.480 13 11.222 94,376 
231 Rider 231 2:32.644 2 0.055 14 11.277 94,346 
197 Rider 197 2:32.668 2 0.024 15 11.301 94,326 
239 Rider 239 2:32.681 2 0.013 16 11.314 94,316 
215 Rider 215 2:32.730 2 0.049 17 11.363 94,286 
191 Rider 191 2:33.266 1 0.536 18 11.899 93,955 
214 Rider 214 2:33.798 5 0.532 19 12.431 93,636 
265 Rider 265 2:34.150 2 0.352 20 12.783 93,426 
207 Rider 207 2:34.467 2 0.317 21 13.100 93,226 
204 Rider 204 2:34.558 2 0.091 22 13.191 93,175 
250 Rider 250 2:34.699 5 0.141 23 13.332 93,086 
236 Rider 236 2:34.719 5 0.020 24 13.352 93,076 
193 Rider 193 2:34.780 5 0.061 25 13.413 93,046 
269 Rider 269 2:35.288 2 0.508 26 13.921 92,735 
202 Rider 202 2:35.555 4 0.267 27 14.188 92,575 
268 Rider 268 2:36.274 5 0.719 28 14.907 92,156 
263 Rider 263 2:37.309 4 1.035 29 15.942 91,545 
240 Rider 240 2:37.482 2 0.173 30 16.115 91,446 
213 Rider 213 2:37.554 5 0.072 31 16.187 91,406 
195 Rider 195 2:38.244 2 0.690 32 16.877 91,006 
194 Rider 194 2:38.553 2 0.309 33 17.186 90,825 
228 Rider 228 2:39.293 2 0.740 34 17.926 90,405 
200 Rider 200 2:42.551 4 3.258 35 21.184 88,595 
219 Rider 219 2:42.728 4 0.177 36 21.361 88,495 
267 Rider 267 2:42.795 3 0.067 37 21.428 88,454 
264 Rider 264 2:42.850 3 0.055 38 21.483 88,425 
223 Rider 223 2:42.988 3 0.138 39 21.621 88,355 
220 Rider 220 2:42.997 3 0.009 40 21.630 88,354 
198 Rider 198 2:43.013 3 0.016 41 21.646 88,345 
235 Rider 235 2:43.130 4 0.117 42 21.763 88,275 
217 Rider 217 2:43.184 3 0.054 43 21.817 88,245 
216 Rider 216 2:43.259 3 0.075 44 21.892 88,205 
208 Rider 208 2:43.481 3 0.222 45 22.114 88,084 
234 Rider 234 2:47.292 2 3.811 46 25.925 86,085 
229 Rider 229 2:50.168 2 2.876 47 28.801 84,625 
272 Rider 272 3:04.993 4 14.825 48 43.626 77,844 
210 Rider 210 3:05.017 4 0.024 49 43.650 77,834 
237 Rider 237 3:05.712 4 0.695 50 44.345 77,544 
226 Rider 226 3:05.741 4 0.029 51 44.374 77,534 
206 Rider 206 3:06.226 3 0.485 52 44.859 77,333 
192 Rider 192 3:06.259 3 0.033 53 44.892 77,313 

  2:21.367    4   270 : Rider 270 ()
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